Lighthouse Capital (HK) Financial Limited
RBEEREBETHERLA

HK Stock Market Trading Tariff
BRI FUETR

Fee and Classification

B R E SR

Percentage/Amount FEZR/<E%E

(A) Securities Trading $8223% 5 iR

Commuission Fee

0.25% (standard rate per each transaction, minimum HK$80.00)
0.25% (R BIEREWE - BfRULE Rl 80 7T)

R &S E R (S

et o . . N e .
negotiable if transactions volume is sufficient A13% 58856 % 0] 1A
Levy (charged by SFC) 0.0027% on trading amount
R o GE R e U ) R 54 EAY 0.0027%
Trading Fee (charged by SEHK) 0.00565% on trading amount
R B (BB G FTIE) A 5 HARY 0.00565%
0.1% on trading amount 3¢ 545869 0.1%
Stamp duty Note &t :
BURFENTERE 1)paid by buyer and seller &= &% )7 5578 41
2) payment roundup to HK$1.00 @A A e BN | T2 HEFEAYE 1 Tati
0.004% (per trade match, minimum HK$4.00)
Each Client transaction is matched with one or more counterparties. Hence CCASS fee is
CCASS Settlement Fee calculated per trade match

TR E B R B 0.004% (BRI e Ky 8 4 7T)
S FTE > B PSR A I G B — (8 B2 {3 F-C T - 1 o S 4 T o e
KT EACH BT

AFRC Transaction Levy
g ER 5 e

0.00015% on trading amount (rounded to the nearest cent)

R Z Y 0.00015% Gt ZE s r iz E)

(B) Physical shares and/or Settlement BREEE IR 5 3 WY IR RS

Physical Share Deposit

Stamp duty HK$5.00 payable to SEHK per each transfer deed

EATYIREEE BT (N2 ST TR PN > RS ARUOER 5 7T
Withdrawal of Physical Share HK$5.00 per lot and HK$50.00 handling fee for each share category
R EYREENE EFFBEE S5 T BEEEERTEEREN 50 7T

Settlement Instruction (SI)/
Investor Settlement Instruction(IST)
(Apply for share transfer out)
TR~ E R D)

0.01% on market value of each kind of share (minimum HK$50.00)
Hr R ZE - HUL i (ER T2 EEAY 0.01% (/R E By 50 TT)

Mandatory Cash Offer Handling fee HK$100.00 and all other charges from Clearing house & related party(ies)
SRR e ANEFEECES 100 TTEM EEREAEE AREAR-SIEURER)

(C) Account Fee MR 7%

Custody Fee (Monthly Fee) Waive

REEHTE) e

Margin Share Custody Service Negotiable

EFRRE SR LE AR i

(D) Nominee & Corporate Action Fee {UHE A IR 75 241 T8N

Scrip Fee
TELdaPEIEE AR EHE)

HK$1.50 per lot
FFHER 15T

0.5% on dividend payment (Min. HK$25.00)& CCASS charge (Dividend paymentx0.12%)

Dividend Payment T A (D il N - N
KU SR a2 i%ﬁls;%ﬂﬁ 0.5% M E (R ARUL B Ry 25 7T) SN b R aEE & S S8
Bonus share Waive
FRULET e U R
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R

Received subscribed shares Waive
AU R U B
Share split/combine/voting Waive
PRI ISR ~ & 0F - AT #hén

Rights subscription
BT LR

HK$100.00 for each subscription & CCASS charges (HK$0.8 per lot)
FRWCEAEE 100 eI LR REEAFE &EFUOEEE 0.8 1)

Additional rights subscription
FHEE SR MRS R B

HK$100.00 for each subscription & CCASS charges (HK$0.8 per lot)
FRWCEAEE 100 eI ERREEAFE &EFUOEEE 0.8 1)

Warrant exercise/
privatization/share offer
THERERS - NEIFRA1E
e

0.25% (min. HK$100.00) & CCASS charges (HK$0.8 per lot)
0.25% (FfEUCEASEE 100 1) Sin bk sE B A B E (& FBCEE 0.8 71)

Transfer of share ownership in
Share registration

FERE (5 S AL i

HK$5.00 per lot & handling fee HK$500.00 on each kind of share
FFAK S5 T BEERETFEE AR 500 7T

Claim for non-receipt rights

RHEAR BRI R

Minimum HK$600.00 & CCASS charges
FEFEGE/E 600 T Bk FHREEAEE

Handling Fee for B/S Note
R R R R U

Handling charges HK$1,000.00 for each B/S Note
R R RS T 1,000 7T

(E) Others HATHR

EIPO subscription (via CCASS)

N - | HK$50.00
T P A a0
A 50 T
&)
IPO subscription (margin finance) HK$120.00
PTG T (SR g 120 7T
Interest on margin finance according to Market Rate
R FIEEN SN E RITFAT E

Cash client late settlement interest

(p.a.)
TR P AEEAF R (EFEE)

Prime rate + 6.5% (Prime rate according to HSBC quoting, update accordingly)
EEAE +6.5% (NEREE § REEFZLIE S SR T ARz fy2tE)

Re-print / each physical
Daily/Monthly statement
EHHISHER X HEEEA
GhER

Nearest 3 months - HK$10.00 GZ# 3 @5 - 10 7T)
3 months before - HK$100.00 (Z£#2 3 {i# H 100 7T)

Withdrawal Fee
FERE

- Cheque - waive (22 -E)

- Hong Kong Faster Payment System (FPS) - waive or according to bank charge
IR - BRI TN
Telegraphic transfer (TT) and local transfer (CHATS) - according to bank charge
Y NEERE(TT) KSR TS/ TRNIHERR(CHATS) - FRABERT T

- Exchange rate according to bank rate when execution (limited to currency accepted by bank

in Hong Kong)
PRI E IR TR BN (R IR E & SRTT 7] B R 2 SN

Stop Cheque Payment
REEEH [ YR EEEE

Real Time Quote Fee HK$350.00 per month
44 I e U E HEANE 350 7T
Letter of confirmation on asset HK$200.00 per letter
HrERHER FFEHE AR 200 7T
Return Cheque / HK$100.00 per cheque

TR FRUCE A 100 7T
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